
 

 

Subject English Class 1 

Book: Nelson English (Pupil Book 1) 

 

Week 1 

Date Day  Topic Activity 

21-03-20 Saturday Alphabets Write capital and small alphabets in your notebook. 
 

24-03-20 Tuesday Three letter words Read and write ‘at’ words.  

(bat, rat, cat, mat, fat, hat, sat) 

25-03-20 Wednesday Three letter words Read and write ‘an’ words.  

(ban, ran, can, man, fan, van). 

26-03-20 Thursday Poem Listen and Learn the poem 

27-03-20 Friday Picture description Name the 5 things that you can see in the picture. Also write them in 
your copies and learn their spellings. 

28-03-20 Saturday Sentence Making Use ‘at’ words in your sentences. 

(bat, rat, cat, mat, fat, hat, sat) 

 



 

 

 

Week 2 
30-03-20 Monday Senses (Unit 1) 

Page #6 

Read the text and learn the spellings. 

 

31-03-20 Tuesday Page #6 Dictation of the respective words. 

01-04-20 Wednesday Picture 
description 

Name the 5 things that you can see in the picture, write them in your 
copies and learn their spellings. 

  02-04-20 Thursday Creative writing Write down 5 sentences about ‘My Self”. 

03-04-20 Friday Poem Listen and learn the poem 

04-04-20 Saturday Rhyming words Find out rhyming words from the last poem and write down in your 

notebook.  
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